
CBI - CAMPEONATO
BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE

ILCA 6
De 08 a 14 de janeiro de 2026

Results are final as of 17:03 on January 14, 2026

Ouro Flotilha

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A
POS PROA Nome Categorias Numeral Clube Flotilha Total C/Desc Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 F3 F4
1st 57 Francisco

Dal Ri
Sub 19 -
Masculino

204582 CDJ Ouro 65.0 19.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (46.0
RET)

7.0 1.0 2.0

2nd 38 Erik Scheidt Sub 19 -
Masculino

217608 EVI/YCSA Ouro 40.0 23.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 (17.0) 3.0 4.0

3rd 88 Enzo H
Ricardi

Sub 19 -
Masculino

216667 ICRJ Ouro 63.0 30.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 (33.0) 3.0

4th 30 Davi Melati
d'Eça Neves

Sub 17 -
Masculino

201010 ICSC Ouro 55.0 35.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 (20.0)

5th 60 Pedro
Poyastro
Rosa

Geral -
Masculino

209245 VDS Ouro 47.0 36.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 (11.0) 2.0 5.0

6th 44 Felipe
Fraquelli

Geral -
Masculino

220554 VDS Ouro 51.0 40.0 7.0 (11.0) 2.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0

7th 37 Gintare
Scheidt

Pré Master
- Feminino

211911 EVI Ouro 68.0 53.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 2.0 4.0 (15.0) 12.0 6.0 1.0

8th 59 Erick Carpes Geral -
Masculino

209250 VDS Ouro 74.0 53.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 (21.0) 14.0

9th 1 Pietro
Josquin

Sub 17 -
Masculino

197095 ICRJ Ouro 114.0 68.0 10.0 11.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 (46.0
RET)

16.0 7.0

10th 61 Felipe kath
Strassburger

Sub 19 -
Masculino

211508 CDJ Ouro 103.0 70.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 (33.0) 13.0 15.0

11th 11 João
Marcelo
Timotheo da
Costa

Geral -
Masculino

222898 RYC/CNP/IBV Ouro 97.0 74.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 19.0 5.0 (23.0) 9.0

12th 99 Renato
Gomez
Lunetta

Sub 19 -
Masculino

223651 ICB/DF Ouro 100.0 81.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 1.0 (19.0) 17.0

13th 31 Eduardo
Bragança

Sub 17 -
Masculino

215548 ICRJ Ouro 127.0 101.0 12.0 17.0 12.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 (26.0) 10.0

14th 56 Leonardo
Bottini
Anzolch

Sub 19 -
Masculino

219915 CDJ Ouro 134.0 104.0 5.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 8.0 (30.0) 2.0 15.0 25.0

15th 19 Salvador
Marchena
Ortega

Sub 19 -
Masculino

204577 CRL Ouro 139.0 105.0 8.0 (34.0) 9.0 32.0 3.0 7.0 14.0 13.0 11.0 8.0

16th 18 Lara Rubini Sub 19 -
Feminino

222128 CRL Ouro 138.0 110.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 (28.0) 18.0 27.0 12.0

17th 79 Joaquim
Fernández Y
Fernández
Lopes

Geral -
Masculino

173417 ICRJ Ouro 153.0 116.0 8.0 16.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 11.0 24.0 (37.0) 32.0

18th 100 Federico
Milan Falc

Geral -
Masculino

216804 YC CERE Ouro 154.0 116.0 10.0 9.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 16.0 26.0 (38.0) 9.0 11.0

19th 41 Murilo
Posmik

Sub 19 -
Masculino

111980 YCSA/ICB-DF Ouro 137.0 118.0 13.0 10.0 (19.0) 15.0 46.0
DNE

2.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 16.0

20th 17 Isabella
Suazo

Sub 19 -
Feminino

215401 CRL Ouro 172.0 126.0 12.0 (46.0
DSQ)

6.0 22.0 13.0 5.0 22.0 19.0 14.0 13.0

21st 50 Teodoro
Wendland
Guadagnin

Sub 19 -
Masculino

223189 VDS Ouro 166.0 128.0 9.0 18.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 13.0 18.0 29.0 20.0 (38.0)

22nd 23 Carlos
Eduardo
Wanderley

Grand
Master -
Masculino

204591 YCSA Ouro 167.0 130.0 13.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 14.0 11.0 17.0 (37.0) 18.0 21.0

23rd 55 Ana
Carolina
Roth

Geral -
Feminino

223183 VDS / MB Ouro 182.0 136.0 3.0 1.0 17.0 8.0 7.0 (46.0
UFD)

24.0 28.0 22.0 26.0



POS PROA Nome Categorias Numeral Clube Flotilha Total C/Desc Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 F3 F4
24th 13 Felipe

Vicente
Sub 19 -
Masculino

174387 ICRJ Ouro 182.0 136.0 6.0 7.0 24.0 16.0 26.0 7.0 16.0 22.0 12.0 (46.0
RET)

25th 66 Alan
Mathisson

Sub 19 -
Masculino

216139 YCU Ouro 184.0 148.0 7.0 13.0 10.0 11.0 16.0 19.0 34.0 (36.0) 10.0 28.0

26th 95 Pablo Luis
Rodrigues
Blanco

Sub 19 -
Masculino

220588 YCSA Ouro 192.0 157.0 24.0 22.0 18.0 11.0 16.0 19.0 (35.0) 21.0 8.0 18.0

27th 97 Caio Lemos Sub 19 -
Masculino

195376 ICB/DF Ouro 194.0 162.0 11.0 16.0 18.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 (32.0) 20.0 30.0 22.0

28th 4 Antonio
Minns

Sub 19 -
Masculino

224781 Ycsa Ouro 200.0 169.0 14.0 17.0 14.0 9.0 15.0 14.0 (31.0) 30.0 29.0 27.0

29th 16 Daniela
Grahammer
Zariquiey

Sub 19 -
Feminino

222120 CRL Ouro 209.0 171.0 15.0 10.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 15.0 29.0 26.0 (38.0) 24.0

30th 29 Henrique
Sasaki
Tannous

Sub 19 -
Masculino

204596 ICSC Ouro 214.0 171.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 14.0 10.0 14.0 38.0 (43.0) 17.0 23.0

31st 111 Davi de
Mello
Moreira

Geral -
Masculino

209251 VDS Ouro 207.0 173.0 22.0 12.0 19.0 6.0 21.0 12.0 23.0 (34.0) 24.0 34.0

32nd 14 Vicente
Schirmer

Sub 19 -
Masculino

212053 ICRJ Ouro 211.0 175.0 15.0 20.0 29.0 19.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 25.0 (36.0) 29.0

33rd 90 Valentina
Guimarães

Sub 19 -
Feminino

222902 CICP Ouro 232.0 186.0 16.0 22.0 15.0 4.0 19.0 (46.0
UFD)

21.0 35.0 35.0 19.0

34th 84 Pedro Vivian
Siqueira

Sub 19 -
Masculino

218094 CIR Ouro 231.0 189.0 17.0 14.0 20.0 10.0 14.0 17.0 25.0 39.0 (42.0) 33.0

35th 47 Antonella
Dalpiaz

Sub 19 -
Feminino

218074 VDS Ouro 227.0 191.0 26.0 30.0 16.0 17.0 9.0 18.0 27.0 23.0 25.0 (36.0)

36th 117 Oliver
Durrich

Sub 17 -
Masculino

220576 YCSA Ouro 247.0 204.0 21.0 8.0 23.0 28.0 17.0 21.0 (43.0) 27.0 28.0 31.0

37th 43 Magno
Souto

Sub 17 -
Masculino

207772 YCB Ouro 242.0 205.0 18.0 21.0 8.0 18.0 19.0 23.0 36.0 31.0 31.0 (37.0)

38th 6 Francisco
Figueiredo

Geral -
Masculino

167892 EVI Ouro 253.0 207.0 14.0 31.0 13.0 15.0 18.0 10.0 20.0 40.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

39th 54 Lucca
Philipp
walter

Sub 19 -
Masculino

181734 CDJ Ouro 255.0 212.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 16.0 23.0 20.0 37.0 16.0 34.0 (43.0)

40th 8 Livia
Tavares
Martini
Quintas

Sub 19 -
Feminino

226499 ICES Ouro 258.0 216.0 23.0 5.0 22.0 26.0 31.0 21.0 (42.0) 15.0 32.0 41.0

41st 3 Sam Watson Sub 17 -
Feminino

195410 ICRJ Ouro 265.0 219.0 18.0 12.0 25.0 8.0 18.0 17.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

40.0 35.0

42nd 2 Carl Julien
Craddock

Sub 19 -
Masculino

171824 YCSA Ouro 264.0 225.0 16.0 19.0 24.0 31.0 25.0 24.0 33.0 14.0 (39.0) 39.0

43rd 58 Luis André
Castro

Great
Grand
Master -
Masculino

202034 CNP Ouro 271.0 228.0 22.0 18.0 8.0 23.0 28.0 18.0 39.0 32.0 (43.0) 40.0

44th 87 Antonio
Viveiros

Grand
Master -
Masculino

218767 CNP / ICRJ Ouro 285.0 241.0 20.0 24.0 12.0 20.0 15.0 27.0 40.0 41.0 (44.0) 42.0

45th 102 Zion
Brandão

Sub 19 -
Masculino

15548 ICRJ Ouro 291.0 249.0 25.0 9.0 28.0 29.0 20.0 26.0 41.0 (42.0) 41.0 30.0

Prata Flotilha

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 44, Scoring system: Appendix A
POS PROA Nome Categorias Numeral Clube Flotilha Total C/Desc Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 F3 F4
1st 35 Bernardo

Mano
Raulino

Sub 17 -
Masculino

202045 ICB/DF Prata 157.0 126.0 (31.0) 31.0 26.0 25.0 21.0 16.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

2nd 67 Luiz José
P Correia
Júnior

Grand
Master -
Masculino

222249 CNC Prata 179.0 133.0 20.0 21.0 (46.0
UFD)

27.0 22.0 26.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 1.0

3rd 89 Marcelo
Paiva
Gomes

Sub 19 -
Masculino

12811 CICP Prata 181.0 135.0 26.0 26.0 21.0 31.0 17.0 (46.0
UFD)

4.0 3.0 1.0 6.0

4th 62 Marina
Erthal
Righi
Gama

Geral -
Feminino

188426 CNC/CNP Prata 174.0 142.0 21.0 25.0 11.0 27.0 28.0 (32.0) 5.0 5.0 7.0 13.0

5th 7 Torben
Diniz

Sub 17 -
Masculino

202047 ICES Prata 188.0 154.0 17.0 15.0 (34.0) 23.0 26.0 28.0 18.0 6.0 16.0 5.0



POS PROA Nome Categorias Numeral Clube Flotilha Total C/Desc Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 F3 F4
Verjovsky

6th 51 Marina
Kist

Geral -
Feminino

224774 VDS Prata 191.0 160.0 29.0 23.0 23.0 24.0 (31.0) 27.0 10.0 11.0 4.0 9.0

7th 27 Claudio
Spaggari

Sub 19 -
Masculino

12491 EVI Prata 193.0 161.0 27.0 27.0 (32.0) 29.0 24.0 25.0 14.0 1.0 3.0 11.0

8th 72 Lohan
Augusto
Ferreira de
Jesus

Sub 19 -
Masculino

224787 ICLI Prata 206.0 173.0 29.0 13.0 16.0 (33.0) 29.0 31.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 20.0

9th 36 Joaquim
Torres
Lage

Sub 17 -
Masculino

197795 ICB-DF Prata 212.0 174.0 19.0 29.0 31.0 (38.0) 27.0 20.0 7.0 7.0 15.0 19.0

10th 80 Thiago de
Paula
Camargo

Pré Master
- Masculino

187435 ICLI Prata 225.0 186.0 (39.0) 33.0 30.0 30.0 32.0 22.0 6.0 12.0 14.0 7.0

11th 48 Eduarda
Laitano
Kuhn

Sub 21-
Feminino

209246 VDS Prata 215.0 186.0 23.0 25.0 15.0 26.0 (29.0) 24.0 27.0 17.0 13.0 16.0

12th 70 Lais
Santos da
Silva

Geral -
Feminino

223029 ICLI Prata 233.0 187.0 33.0 30.0 26.0 28.0 30.0 (46.0
UFD)

8.0 4.0 11.0 17.0

13th 68 Eduardo
Batista
Nunes

Geral -
Masculino

226508 ICLI Prata 238.0 203.0 (35.0) 28.0 21.0 21.0 33.0 25.0 13.0 24.0 20.0 18.0

14th 45 José Luiz
Fraquelli

Grand
Master -
Masculino

188430 VDS Prata 260.0 223.0 34.0 29.0 (37.0) 35.0 32.0 28.0 9.0 25.0 17.0 14.0

15th 32 Thiago
Bordasch

Sub 19 -
Masculino

174386 ICSC Prata 270.0 224.0 28.0 32.0 32.0 25.0 27.0 22.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

9.0 3.0

16th 104 Caio
Nogueira

Geral -
Masculino

81709 ICRJ Prata 275.0 229.0 (46.0
DNF)

46.0
DNC

29.0 18.0 20.0 13.0 2.0 9.0 46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

17th 69 Guilherme
Tifense
Wunsch

Sub 19 -
Masculino

223040 ICLI Prata 269.0 229.0 38.0 33.0 33.0 34.0 (40.0) 32.0 12.0 15.0 24.0 8.0

18th 28 Cauã
Macedo
Jesus

Sub 17 -
Masculino

224025 EVI Prata 275.0 229.0 30.0 28.0 35.0 35.0 25.0 31.0 17.0 (46.0
DNC)

18.0 10.0

19th 63 Alcir de
Barros
Cachapuz

Great
Grand
Master -
Masculino

181781 CNC/BVC Prata 276.0 230.0 32.0 15.0 27.0 40.0 24.0 29.0 (46.0
DNC)

21.0 21.0 21.0

20th 96 Enzo
Murao
Ferreira

Sub 19 -
Masculino

188980 EVSS Prata 272.0 232.0 27.0 (40.0) 35.0 34.0 34.0 30.0 16.0 14.0 27.0 15.0

21st 86 Felipe
Lucena

Sub 19 -
Masculino

197889 ICRJ Prata 286.0 240.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

12.0 46.0
DNC

22nd 5 Lucas Di
Célio
Pinheiro
da Cruz

Geral -
Masculino

219912 YCSA Prata 291.0 245.0 32.0 23.0 22.0 24.0 30.0 30.0 19.0 (46.0
DNC)

19.0 46.0
DNC

23rd 42 Bernardo
Bandeira

Sub 19 -
Masculino

20112 YCB Prata 293.0 247.0 33.0 32.0 31.0 14.0 34.0 37.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

8.0 12.0

24th 64 Bernardo
Diniz da
Cunha

Pré Master
- Masculino

221271 CNC Prata 299.0 259.0 (40.0) 38.0 36.0 37.0 33.0 33.0 11.0 16.0 22.0 33.0

25th 46 Alexandre
Yllana De
Conto
Hecher

Sub 17 -
Masculino

211507 CDJ Prata 298.0 260.0 30.0 37.0 (38.0) 32.0 35.0 35.0 25.0 19.0 25.0 22.0

26th 65 Carlos
Frederico
Jardim
Caruso

Grand
Master -
Masculino

226507 BVC/ CNA Prata 308.0 262.0 36.0 43.0 (46.0
UFD)

30.0 22.0 29.0 46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

6.0 4.0

27th 24 Daniel
Pallarolas

Sub 19 -
Masculino

219745 VDS Prata 310.0 268.0 34.0 (42.0) 30.0 41.0 37.0 38.0 21.0 13.0 26.0 28.0

28th 85 Gabriel
Sampaio

Pré Master
- Masculino

204585 YCSA Prata 324.0 278.0 35.0 40.0 38.0 36.0 38.0 (46.0
DNC)

22.0 18.0 28.0 23.0

29th 53 Helena
Dilly Ribas

Sub 17 -
Feminino

209244 CDJ / ICG Prata 316.0 279.0 (37.0) 35.0 33.0 36.0 35.0 35.0 24.0 23.0 29.0 29.0

30th 82 Edvaldo
Sobreira
Barbosa

Legend -
Masculino

228204 ICP Prata 324.0 285.0 36.0 36.0 (39.0) 33.0 39.0 34.0 23.0 29.0 31.0 24.0

31st 106 Duda
Serrão

Sub 17 -
Feminino

146679 PG/RYC/CNP Prata 347.0 301.0 38.0 39.0 39.0 38.0 37.0 (46.0
DNC)

26.0 20.0 32.0 32.0



POS PROA Nome Categorias Numeral Clube Flotilha Total C/Desc Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2 F3 F4
32nd 52 Ana Luiza

Dantas
Sub 17 -
Feminino

221279 CDJ Prata 349.0 307.0 40.0 39.0 37.0 (42.0) 38.0 34.0 28.0 27.0 30.0 34.0

33rd 22 Patrícia
Gatti
Raulino

Great
Grand
Master -
Feminino

186070 ICB/DF Prata 355.0 309.0 37.0 38.0 40.0 39.0 (46.0
DNF)

40.0 20.0 26.0 34.0 35.0

34th 91 Lucas
Fernández
y
Fernández
lopes

Geral -
Masculino

284587 ICRJ Prata 358.0 312.0 28.0 34.0 34.0 (46.0
DNC)

36.0 36.0 46.0
DNC

22.0 46.0
UFD

30.0

35th 83 Helio
Araujo

Legend -
Masculino

223174 ICRJ Prata 372.0 326.0 41.0 35.0 41.0 37.0 36.0 36.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

23.0 31.0

36th 107 Alexandre
Amoedo
Haddad

Great
Grand
Master -
Masculino

188428 ICRJ Prata 379.0 333.0 (46.0
DNF)

42.0 40.0 40.0 41.0 38.0 29.0 28.0 39.0 36.0

37th 101 Eduardo
Pereira
Guimarães

Pré Master
- Masculino

200819 ICP Prata 384.0 338.0 31.0 27.0 28.0 22.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

38th 73 Nicoly
Sthefany
das
Chagas

Sub 19 -
Feminino

223039 ICLI Prata 387.0 341.0 41.0 26.0 42.0 39.0 41.0 41.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

38.0 27.0

39th 71 Leticia
Anahí
Meyer
Meza

Sub 17 -
Feminino

201018 ICLI Prata 398.0 352.0 (46.0
DNC)

41.0 41.0 42.0 40.0 37.0 46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

33.0 26.0

40th 105 Elimar
Bittar

Great
Grand
Master -
Masculino

223182 CNC Prata 399.0 353.0 42.0 41.0 42.0 (46.0
DNC)

42.0 33.0 46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

36.0 25.0

41st 12 Bernardo
Carnaúba

Geral -
Masculino

186981 RYC Prata 408.0 362.0 39.0 36.0 36.0 (46.0
DNC)

39.0 39.0 46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

35.0 46.0
DNC

42nd 9 Paula
Bersch

Grand
Master -
Feminino

65327 BVC Prata 421.0 375.0 42.0 37.0 43.0 41.0 (46.0
DNF)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

37.0 37.0

43rd 34 Ricardo
Barros de
Carvalho

Grand
Master -
Masculino

170484 CNP Prata 456.0 410.0 (46.0
DNF)

44.0 44.0 46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

44th 10 Roberto
Simões

Great
Grand
Master -
Masculino

191349 ICRJ Prata 460.0 414.0 (46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC
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